
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
88 
51 
7 
2 

21 
4 

23 
14 
18 
44 
24 
6 

10 

Name 
Hamda AL QUBAISI 
Francesco PIZZI 
Lorenzo FLUXA 
Nico GOHLER 
Artem LOBANENKO 
Josef KNOPP 
Erick ZUNIGA 
Nicola MARINANGELI 
Reema JUFFALI 
Isack HADJAR 
Jamie Alan DAY 
Zdenek CHOVANEC 
Abdulrahman AL BLOUSHI 

Laps 
27 
29 
41 
22 
36 
40 
22 
30 
36 
36 
30 
34 

Total Tm 
1:19:41.435 
1:28:33.035 
1:28:49.176 
1:25:58.194 
1:29:13.120 
1:24:46.271 
1:26:45.636 
1:26:01.934 
1:23:10.608 
1:28:12.226 
1:28:07.670 
1:19:37.242 

Diff 

0.174 
0.181 
0.359 
0.361 
0.560 
0.687 
0.725 
0.919 
1.102 
1.118 
1.201 

Gap 

0.174 
0.007 
0.178 
0.002 
0.199 
0.127 
0.038 
0.194 
0.183 
0.016 
0.083 

Best Tm 
1:22.953 
1:23.127 
1:23.134 
1:23.312 
1:23.314 
1:23.513 
1:23.640 
1:23.678 
1:23.872 
1:24.055 
1:24.071 
1:24.154 

In Lap 
24 
25 
38 
8 

26 
31 
21 
21 
16 
33 
19 
29 
0 

Sorted on best lap time
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UAE National Race Day 

FIA F4UAE 

Test Session 2 

Practice (1:30:00 Time) started at 15:40:19 

National Circuit 3.560 km 

3/5/2020 15:40 


